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OUTHEASTERN UNIVERSITY 2009-10 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Nov 6 Florida International (Exh.) Miami, Fla. 7:00 pm
Nov 16 BENEDICT Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Nov 20 #Barry vs. Georgia College State Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
#NSU vs. ARMSTRONG ATL. Don Taft University Center 7:30 pm
Nov 21 #Barry vs. Armstrong Atlantic Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm
#NSU vs. GEORGIA COLLEGE State  Don Taft University Center 4:00 pm
Nov 24 VALDOSTA STATE Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Nov 27 A UPR-Rio Piedras Winter Park, Fla. 4:00 pm
Sat Nov 28 AClayton State Winter Park, Fla. 2:00 pm
Sat Dec 5 *SAINT LEO Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm
Sat Dec 12 at Benedict Columbia, S.C. 7:30 pm
Thu Dec 17 %CENTRAL MISSOURI Don Taft University Center 6:00 pm
Sat Dec 19 %MINNESOTA-MOORHEAD Don Taft University Center 6:00 pm
Tue Dec 22 NEW HAVEN Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm
Wed Dec 30 at Valdosta State Valdosta, Ga. 2:00 pm |
Sat Jan 2 *at Tampa Tampa, Fla. 2:00 pm |
Wed Jan 6 *at Lynn Boca Raton, Fla. 5:30 pm !
Sat Jan 9 *ECKERD Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm ;
Wed Jan 13 *at Rollins Winter Park, Fla. 5:30 pm !
Sat Jan 16 ~ *at Barry Miami Shores, Fla. 2:00 pm
Sat Jan 23 *FLORIDA TECH Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm
Wed Jan 27 *FLORIDA SOUTHERN Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Sat Jan 30 *at Saint Leo St. Leo, Fla. 2:00 pm
Wed Feb 3 *TAMPA Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Sat Feb 6 *at Eckerd _ St. Petersburg, Fla. 2:00 pm
Wed Feb 10 *LYNN Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Sat Feb 13 *BARRY Don Taft University Center 2:00 pm
Wed Feb 17 *ROLLINS Don Taft University Center 5:30 pm
Sat Feb 20 *at Florida Tech Melbourne, Fla. 2:00 pm
Sat Feb 27 *at Florida Southern Lakeland, Fla. 5:30 pm
Wed Mar 3 SSC Quarterfinals TBA TBA !
Sat Mar 6 SSC SEMIFINALS Don Taft University Center TBA
Sun Mar 7 SSC CHAMPIONSHIP Don Taft University Center TBA

BOLD — Home Games;
* - Sunshine State Conference Games
# - NSU/Marriot Tip-Off Classic, Ft. Lauderdale, Fla.
A - Rollins Thanksgiving Tournament, Winter Park, Fla.
% - Cruzin Classic (Trip Sports), Ft. Lauderdale, Fla

2009-10 Nova Southeastern University Women’s Basketball
Front Row (L-R): Tiffany Jackson, Rheisa Burke, Jada Buckner, Erin Zampell, Lindsey Newpher, Tara Haddock,
Lauren Marshall, Priscilla Perez, Abbie Tepe, Kristina Cabrera
Back Row (L-R): Assistant Coach Katie Higier, Assistant Coach Alexandra Rousseau, Meloney Fosburgh, Stevie Kamp, Stephanie Sarosi,
LaShawnna Edwards, Head Coach Marilyn Rule, Assistant Coach Jeff Heinrich, Strength & Conditioning Coach Cameron Clark
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